
Stand: 03.05.2009 / 16:34:26

Ergebnisübersicht: Groß Nemerow,PLS vom 02.-03.05.2009 [200918002] 02.05.2009 - 03.05.2009

1 Reitpferdeprüfung RP1

1. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Defakto51 7.50P

1. Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) Lindo 5120 7.50P

3. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Donnershall FRB65 7.42P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Zontano193 7.00P

5. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K111 6.58

6. Anja Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Casa Limba26 6.50

7. Nadja Keil (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Wiego 7191 6.25

8. Sarah Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 211145 6.08

8. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sierra 93225 6.08

10. Monja Heinrich (RV Warsow e.V.) Dawila209 6.00

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.A DA3/1

1. Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Scharlatan 16173 7.80P

2. Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) Lindo 5120 7.60P

3. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W25 7.40P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Defakto51 7.10P

5. Christine Wolf (RFV Wustrau e.V.) Der Laininger52 6.20

6. Antje Paulicks (RSV Polzow e.V) Renomme 7162 5.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A 6/1

1. Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Scharlatan 16173 7.80P

2. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa50 7.60P

3. Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo66 7.00P

4. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida141 6.60P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W25 6.50

6. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14156 6.30

7. Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Paula 62146 6.00

8. Isa Zipperling (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Golden'W88 5.60

9. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Ajax 882 5.30

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A 7/1

1. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 7124 7.80P

2. Susanne Rothe (RFV Stülow e.V.) Electra 4171 6.80P

3. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5870 6.60P

4. Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) Wenckfee190 6.20P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W25 5.90

6. Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Scharlatan 16173 5.80

7. Kathrin Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14156 5.50

8. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14948 4.80

8. Kriemhild Geppert (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Romolus Z 2164 4.80

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A 5/1

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo171 8.20P

2. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida141 7.50P

3. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa50 7.00P

4. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5870 6.40P

5. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14948 6.30

6. Christine Wolf (RFV Wustrau e.V.) Der Laininger52 6.10

7. Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) Minorett132 6.00

8. Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen148 5.60

9. Susanne Rothe (RFV Stülow e.V.) Electra 4171 5.50

10. Antje Paulicks (RSV Polzow e.V) Renomme 7162 4.00

6 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.L DL 4

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo171 7.50P

2. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 813212 7.40P

3. Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Scharlatan 16173 7.10P

4. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W25 6.60P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Limette 4119 6.60P

6. Christine Wolf (RFV Wustrau e.V.) Der Laininger52 5.90

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.L Trense L8

1. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Ravel 275160 7.40P

2. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo66 7.10P

3. Katharina Frahm (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Bergenas16 6.80P

4. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Dr.Shiwago68 6.70P

5. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 813212 6.60P
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6. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida141 6.30P

7. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo171 6.20P

8. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa50 6.10

9. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 7124 6.00

10. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Don Aparte62 5.90

11. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Leonardo 319113 5.80

12. Anne Blank (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Levin 15114 5.60

13. Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk) Wenckfee190 5.50

14. Julia Holter (RFV Steindamm e.V.) Mister Cool 2134 5.40

14. Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Paula 62146 5.40

16. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Casanova 358211 5.30

17. Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Comet G40 4.80

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.L Kandare L9

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo171 7.00P

2. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo66 6.80P

3. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Ravel 275160 6.70P

4. Anne Blank (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Levin 15114 6.50P

5. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Don Aparte62 6.30P

6. Roman Bravenec (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Dr.Shiwago68 5.70

7. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Paula 62146 5.50

8. Katharina Frahm (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Bergenas16 5.40

8. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa50 5.40

10. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Casanova 358211 5.20

11. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida141 5.10

12. Julia Holter (RFV Steindamm e.V.) Mister Cool 2134 4.80

13. Julia Holter (RFV Steindamm e.V.) Alisma 35 4.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** bis 4000 RLP

1. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13095 8.00P

2. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10163 7.50P

3. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Matador SL131 7.30P

4. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Aragon 31811 7.10P

5. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Cadja20 7.00P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 333 6.90P

6. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Little Foot 62121 6.90P

8. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K111 6.70

8. Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Unique 68184 6.70

10. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2632 6.30

11. Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Design 1853 6.20

12. Aline Gottschalk (Lübbenower RV e.V) Sir Eddington 2177 5.90

13. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Scalimiro172 5.50

14. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Enzo 8173 5.00

15. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Golden Cita87 4.80

16.  Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg) For Silence 2215 4.70

17. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Dark Rubin 549 4.50

18. Rainer Lentz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Dolores 16959 4.00

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  bis 4000 RLP

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Lorenziano 2125 8.20P

2. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Cadja20 7.80P

3. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Aragon 31811 7.40P

4. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Matador SL131 7.30P

5. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10163 7.20

6. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13095 7.00

7. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Enzo 8173 6.90

8. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5102 6.50

9. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Liko 4118 6.30

10. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha36 5.90

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** mit Standardanforderungen    Jun/JR

1. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60335 8.20P

2. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida141 7.80P

3. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Mister Robin135 7.20P

4. Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Baron 30514 7.00P

5. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Scalimiro172 6.60

6. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Aladin 5753 6.30

6. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Suntop180 6.30

8. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Ferenice77 6.10

9. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk) Atilja12 5.20
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12 Springprüfung Kl.A**

1. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2151 0.00 / 49.39P

2. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 13594 0.00 / 51.47P

3. Hendrickje Purrmann (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Spidergirl178 0.00 / 53.10P

4. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13095 0.00 / 53.43P

5. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 0.00 / 53.68P

6. Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Samurei 12169 0.00 / 53.71P

7. Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) Kiru 2100 0.00 / 55.58P

8. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 0.00 / 56.20P

9. Maria Lange (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Golden'W88 0.00 / 56.88P

10. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Liko 4118 0.00 / 58.86

11. Nadja Keil (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Amari 46 0.00 / 59.03

12. Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Capp24 0.00 / 59.80

13. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 223 0.00 / 63.92

14. Hendrickje Purrmann (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant93 4.00 / 47.11

15. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Magister 83129 4.00 / 50.71

16. Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) Che Guevara 2632 4.00 / 59.13

17. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186183 4.00 / 60.90

18. Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Gaudi 2683 4.00 / 64.68

19. Aline Gottschalk (Lübbenower RV e.V) Sir Eddington 2177 4.00 / 74.06

20. Kirsten Tomszak (PSV Woldegk) Angara 118 8.00 / 55.42

21. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49106 8.00 / 59.69

22. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Suntop180 8.00 / 63.07

23. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha36 8.00 / 66.47

24. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Concordia 2842 8.00 / 70.67

25. Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Unique 68184 9.75 / 82.84

26. Philipp Brandt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Anky 79 10.50 / 85.70

27. Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Design 1853 12.00 / 63.65

28. Kassandra Kästner (PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck e.V) Lora 24123 12.00 / 66.94

29. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Wincenta 4192 12.00 / 74.49

30. Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Cool Gritta44 16.00 / 67.46

31. Rainer Lentz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Dolores 16959 28.00 / 70.47

13 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.A**

1. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 *0.00 / 29.57P

2. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2151 *0.00 / 31.94P

3. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha36 *0.00 / 32.62P

4. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13095 *0.00 / 32.70P

5. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Domingo 40860 *0.00 / 33.13P

6. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505153 *0.00 / 35.01P

7. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 *0.00 / 35.54P

8. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Liko 4118 *0.00 / 35.81P

9. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed80 *0.00 / 37.06P

10. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49106 *0.00 / 37.07P

11. Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) Quentin 21158 *0.00 / 37.69P

12. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117150 *0.00 / 38.75P

13. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Gringo 15692 *4.00 / 33.45

14. Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Sunday 64179 *4.00 / 35.36

15. Liane Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) Pia Laureen148 *4.00 / 37.83

16. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Celyn28 *4.00 / 43.36

17. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Mister Robin135 *4.00 / 46.73

18. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 223 *4.25 / 47.92

19. Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Pirat 307152 *8.00 / 38.61

20. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Concordia 2842 *13.75 / 69.62

21. Kirsten Tomszak (PSV Woldegk) Angara 118 0.00 / 1.00

22. Dany Siedel (RFV Plaue-Havel e.V.) Nicolaus 7143 4.00 / 45.48

23. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Ferenice77 4.00 / 45.74

24. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida141 4.00 / 47.49

25. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Suntop180 4.00 / 49.90

26. Sibylle Röseling (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Caspar 19327 8.00 / 48.26

27. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Scalimiro172 8.00 / 48.87

28. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186183 8.00 / 50.00

29. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 2117 8.00 / 50.50

30. Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Baron 30514 8.00 / 52.25

31. Dany Siedel (RFV Plaue-Havel e.V.) Domino 82161 8.00 / 54.02

32. Maria Lange (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Golden'W88 10.50 / 64.26

33. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 4133 11.50 / 68.60

34. Sarah Baade (PSV Woldegk) Dornprinz 17226 12.00 / 44.87

35. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230110 12.00 / 47.78

36. Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Gloria-Amada86 12.50 / 72.39

37. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk) Atilja12 12.75 / 73.50
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38. Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) La Lune 4104 13.25 / 59.17

39. Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) Magnum 45130 14.25 / 63.73

40. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Alfino 64 22.75 / 81.24

14 Springprüfung Kl.A* mit Stechen

1. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Domingo 40860 *0.00 / 37.79P

2. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117150 *0.00 / 39.38P

3. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Dogina58 *0.00 / 40.68P

4. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186183 *4.00 / 39.41P

5. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Liko 4118 *4.00 / 40.39P

6. Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) Quentin 21158 *4.00 / 44.72P

7. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 4133 *4.00 / 46.01P

8. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505153 *8.00 / 46.69

9. Sibylle Röseling (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Caspar 19327 0.00 / 76.21

10. Vivien Perdeck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Diva 41857 0.50 / 79.73

11. Christina Ader (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez63 1.75 / 84.20

12. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230110 4.00 / 66.51

13. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Gringo 15692 4.00 / 67.41

14. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 554 4.00 / 67.69

15. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49106 4.00 / 72.92

16. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Galan 21182 4.00 / 74.29

17. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha36 4.25 / 78.95

18. Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Sunday 64179 8.00 / 69.20

19. Sarah Baade (PSV Woldegk) Dornprinz 17226 8.00 / 76.57

20. Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Pirat 307152 8.00 / 77.50

21. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 223 8.75 / 80.46

22.  Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg) For Silence 2215 12.00 / 72.81

23. Jörg Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Da Vinci 18347 13.50 / 83.07

24. Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) Magnum 45130 22.00 / 101.15

15 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung  Kl.L

1. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 *0.00 / 26.25P

2. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 275 *0.00 / 27.21P

3. Dany Siedel (RFV Plaue-Havel e.V.) Montano 66138 *0.00 / 27.23P

4. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60335 *0.00 / 27.60P

5. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3108 *0.00 / 28.34P

6. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika181 *0.00 / 29.40P

7. Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Priska B157 *0.00 / 30.97P

8. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14166 *4.00 / 27.19P

9. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Acorinho1 *4.00 / 27.48

10. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lara 387109 *4.00 / 29.73

11. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2281 *8.25 / 35.15

12. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 329 4.00 / 49.28

13. Dany Siedel (RFV Plaue-Havel e.V.) Camira 3922 4.00 / 50.72

14. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230110 4.00 / 51.34

15. Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Lady 563105 4.00 / 51.40

16. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Celyn28 4.00 / 51.55

17. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 2117 4.00 / 51.66

18. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 4.00 / 53.85

19. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117150 4.00 / 53.94

20. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Darius 469223 4.00 / 54.70

21. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Leviscal115 4.00 / 55.57

22. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lucifer 36127 4.00 / 57.72

23. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 645 4.00 / 58.81

24. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Clouzot38 8.00 / 49.41

25. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2151 8.00 / 51.06

26. Maria Lange (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Golden'W88 8.00 / 56.96

27. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 223 10.75 / 72.46

28. Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) La Lune 4104 18.50 / 71.12

29. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Alfino 64 29.00 / 97.81

16 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac112 44.00 / 44.86P

2. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 37224 44.00 / 45.40P

3. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 275 44.00 / 46.39P

4. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 645 44.00 / 46.89P

5. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Acorinho1 44.00 / 49.53P

6. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2151 44.00 / 49.60P

7. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2413 44.00 / 50.08P

8. Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Priska B157 44.00 / 58.05P

9. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Magister 83129 40.00 / 42.96P
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10. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2281 40.00 / 46.69P

11. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Leviscal115 40.00 / 60.46

12. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Clouzot38 40.00 / 62.17

13. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chambertin's Charleen30 37.00 / 50.22

14. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 37.00 / 50.95

15. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Suntop180 36.00 / 62.20

16. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Levita II116 35.00 / 47.19

17. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 35.00 / 54.63

18. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lucifer 36127 35.00 / 60.70

19. Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Capp24 33.75 / 75.09

20. Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Samurei 12169 29.00 / 66.42

21. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49106 22.00 / 61.24

22. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60335 12.00 / 44.40

23. Hendrickje Purrmann (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant93 12.00 / 45.40

24. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 223 12.00 / 94.60

25. Hendrickje Purrmann (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Spidergirl178 11.00 / 57.70

26. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Dogina58 10.00 / 90.31

27. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Darius 469223 8.00 / 65.30

28. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Concordia 2842 6.25 / 69.91

29. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 329 3.50 / 88.91

30. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Bricks19 1.00 / 55.43

31. Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Gaudi 2683 0.75 / 119.22

32. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika181 0.00 / 63.70

33. Maria Lange (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Golden'W88 0.00 / 88.45

34. Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) Kiru 2100 0.00 / 89.15

17 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Graf Koks 389 0.00 / 66.54P

2. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 275 0.00 / 70.63P

3. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5102 0.00 / 72.49P

4. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Quirin 9159 0.75 / 85.67P

5. Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Levita II116 4.00 / 66.90P

6. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60335 4.00 / 69.64

7. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 645 4.00 / 69.67

8. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chambertin's Charleen30 4.00 / 72.93

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika181 4.00 / 79.03

10. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac112 8.00 / 70.54

11. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Bricks19 8.00 / 73.83

12. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 329 8.00 / 76.71

13. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 37224 8.00 / 81.80

14. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Clouzot38 13.75 / 89.25

15. Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) Acorinho1 20.00 / 75.05

16. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2413 20.25 / 99.82

17. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Darius 469223 26.00 / 90.34

18 Springprüfung Kl.M* mit Siegerrunde

1. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Graf Koks 389 *0.00 / 48.65P

2. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60335 *0.00 / 53.91P

3. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14166 *4.25 / 45.11P

4. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Leonid 37224 *4.75 / 46.97P

5. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 645 2.00 / 83.11P

6. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 275 4.00 / 67.02

7. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Darius 469223 4.00 / 73.32

8. Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Priska B157 4.00 / 73.70

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika181 5.00 / 79.09

10. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3108 6.00 / 83.44

11. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Le Jac112 8.00 / 63.08

12. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Quirin 9159 8.00 / 75.39

13. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 329 10.50 / 85.98

14. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lara 387109 12.00 / 66.06

15. Dany Siedel (RFV Plaue-Havel e.V.) Camira 3922 12.00 / 67.36

19 Führzügelklassen WB (E)

1.  Alina Roß () Nordish Gladys207 8.00P

2.  Isabell Wischer () Welle228 7.50P

3.  Laura Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow) Minorett132 7.00P

3.  Tom Wiegand (RV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg) Felix197 7.00P

3.  Philipp Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Rocky204 7.00P

3.  Pia-Marie Starck () Nadin227 7.00P
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Stand: 03.05.2009 / 16:34:26

Ergebnisübersicht: Groß Nemerow,PLS vom 02.-03.05.2009 [200918002] 02.05.2009 - 03.05.2009

20 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E  E 6/2

1. Wiebke Elsner (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 7124 8.20P

2. Henriette Walter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Fatima196 8.00P

3. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Aladin 5753 7.50P

4. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Semmy 4174 7.20P

5. Kassandra Kästner (PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck e.V) Lora 24123 7.00P

6. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Nele 83142 6.90P

7. Marlen Pankratz (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Wajana222 6.80P

8.  Sophie Gropp (Ritzerower Reitverein eV) Mambo No. Five201 6.70P

9.  Franziska Jahnke (SG Groß Quassow) Moira206 6.60P

10.  Tirza Becker (Krümmel eV) George 115198 6.50

11. Heinz Annegret (SG Groß Quassow) Kiara205 6.40

11.  Wencke Mahnke (SG Groß Quassow eV) Kessy210 6.40

11.  Elisa Majcherczyk (RV Sommerstorf) Aqua Caliente216 6.40

14.  Claudia Rorarius (RV Groß Vielen) Bellona faut Wythfean194 6.30

14.  Christin Witthuhn (RFV Krümmel eV) Joschi199 6.30

16.  Elisa Brocks (RV Teschow) Ela G195 6.10

16.  Nele Eisenberg (RV Teschow) Kaaba200 6.10

16.  Johanna Mocker (PSV Sternfeld) Star-Light H203 6.10

19. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Ajax 882 6.00

20. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Calotta221 5.80

21.  Sarah Fabian (RV Woldek) Ginga219 5.50

22. Franziska Kühntopf (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Pit 37154 5.40

23.  Gina Bergmann (RV Bornmühle) Grando220 5.30

24.  Judith Schulz () Ricky202 5.20

25.  Kornelia Hansen (RV Woldegk) Lakshana217 4.70

21 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E (E)

1. Henriette Walter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Fatima196 7.50P

2. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Aladin 5753 7.30P

3. Kirsten Tomszak (PSV Woldegk) Angara 118 7.00P

4. Franziska Kühntopf (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Pit 37154 6.80P

5. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 4198 6.30P

5. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Nele 83142 6.30P

7.  Laura Pollow (RV Woldegk) Midnight Lady218 6.20

8.  Sarah Fabian (RV Woldek) Ginga219 6.00

9.  Elisa Majcherczyk (RV Sommerstorf) Aqua Caliente216 5.50

10.  Franziska Genz (RV Woldegk) Ricky202 5.00

11.  Elisa Brocks (RV Teschow) Ela G195 4.10
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